CSB121
Valve Manual
 with
A222
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Table of Contents....................................................................................................... 3
CSB 121 Valve.............................................................................................................. 4
Valve Description............................................................................................. 5

1 20125X034 3/8” Push-Lock Brine Line Fitting 1
2 20125X035 Brine Line Flow Control, 1.0 gpm 1
3 20125X014 Brine Line Flow Control Retainer 1
4 20125X015 Red Locking Clip 1
6 20125X025 Optional Brine Plug for Filter Valves 1
13
A14
1
2
3
4
5
Drawing B
No. Part No. Description Qty.
1
CS-DLFC-2.4 Drain Line Flow Control, 2.4 gpm
1
CS-DLFC-3.5 Drain Line Flow Control, 3.5 gpm
CS-DLFC-4 Drain Line Flow Control, 4 gpm
CS-DLFC-5 Drain Line Flow Control, 5gpm
CS-DLFC-8 Drain Line Flow Control, 8 gpm
CS-DLFC-9 Drain Line Flow Control, 9 gpm
CS-DLFC-10 Drain Line Flow Control, 10 gpm
CS-DLFC-12 Drain Line Flow Control, 12 gpm
CS-DLFC-15 Drain Line Flow Control, 15 gpm
CS-DLFC-20 Drain Line Flow Control, 20 gpm
CS-DLFC-25 Drain Line Flow Control, 25 gpm
CS-DLFC-32 Drain Line Flow Control, 32 gpm
2 20125X016 DLFC Retainer 1
3 20125X033 1” NPT Drain Line Connector 1
4
CS125-0# Red #0 Injector, with screen and cap, CS125